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330 25 m Arrastre Maniqui Juvenil  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 77.025.983 VALIENTE FLORES, ANNE 2.009 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:18,92 20 
 2 45.973.079 MERCHAN RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:19,50 18 
 3 54.334.978 SISON BARJOLA, SALMA 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:21,60 16 
 4 05.982.898 ARAGON ARAGON, LIA 2.009 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:22,00 14 
 5 54.332.892 ALONSO MARTIN, ADRIANA 2.011 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:22,04 0 
 6 54.836.965 OTERO HERRERO, MARA 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:22,42 12 
 7 54.333.823 CARRACEDO CERRAATO, TRIANA 2.011 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:24,45 0 
 8 08.366.578 SANCHEZ TEJEDA, IRENE 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:25,00 10 
 9 25.012.201 GIL ROMAN, ELSA 2.011 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:25,21 0 
 10 45.974.745 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, CANDELA 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:25,41 0 
 11 78.115.092 MORENO PABLOS, CLARA 2.011 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:25,58 0 
 12 45.976.226 BARRAGAN ALVAREZ, MARIA 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:25,72 0 
 13 45.973.547 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, LUCIA 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:25,86 0 
 14 45.970.888 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:28,98 0 

330 25 m Arrastre Maniqui Juvenil  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 54.335.229 OTERO HERRERO, DIEGO 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:16,55 20 
 2 54.332.943 RUIZ GALLEGO, RAFAEL 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:18,20 18 
 3 78.119.773 RODRIGUEZ CORCHERO, DANIEL 2.008 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:18,41 16 
 4 45.970.374 CHAPARRO GONZALEZ, DAVID 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:18,58 14 
 5 49.566.134 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ALVARO 2.009 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:18,94 12 
 6 09.855.883 ROMERO MENDOZA, MARIO 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:19,07 10 
 7 53.986.698 DONOSO PULIDO, MIGUEL 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:19,34 0 
 8 53.987.879 VALADES GARCIA, JORGE 2.009 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:19,95 0 
 9 54.905.364 GONZALEZ RUIZ ROSO, ANTONIO 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:20,32 0 
 10 00.175.695 CAZACU, ROBERT 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:20,40 0 
 11 77.025.974 FERNANDEZ BERROCAL, DANIEL 2.009 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:20,42 0 
 12 54.961.261 MANZANO CERRATO, DAVID 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:20,67 0 
 13 78.830.301 MARTINEZ TARANILLA, ANDONI 2.010 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:20,79 0 
 14 77.032.800 PEREZ TOBIAS, MAURO 2.008 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:21,39 0 
 15 53.988.811 BARJOLA HERRERA, DAVID 2.009 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:21,48 0 
 16 53.572.546 PARRA MARTIN, ASIER 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:21,66 0 
 17 08.122.302 TODOROV LEKOV, ALEKSANDAR 2.010 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:22,88 0 
 18 53.987.165 SANCHEZ VELARDE, ALEJANDRO  2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:23,41 0 
 19 45.973.080 MERCHAN RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:24,45 0 
 20 45.977.000 ZIYAD, GUERMATTE HAKIKA 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:25,83 0 
 21 09.093.689 ESCOBAR RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:26,45 0 
 22 08.122.301 IBAÑEZ FERRER, NOEL 2.010 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:26,63 0 
 23 49.569.174 NATERA PEROMINGO, PEDRO 2.008 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:27,29 0 
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 320 25 m Arrastre Maniqui Junior  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 17.112.110 ORTIZ GIL, SONIA 2.006 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:20,96 20 
 2 09.215.680 Morales Membrillo, Marta 2.007 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:22,21 18 
 3 45.974.744 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:22,27 0 
 4 76.062.242 BARROSO AMIGO, CANDELA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:23,19 0 
 5 76.744.268 ARROYO LOPEZ-PALOMINO, LUCIA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:23,25 16 
 6 45.976.999 GUERMATTE HAKIKA, RANIA 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:24,54 14 
 7 77.025.706 GAGO GÓMEZ, AITANA 2.006 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 

320 25 m Arrastre Maniqui Junior  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 31.029.355 ALCÁNTARA PIEDRAS, RAÚL 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:17,19 20 
 2 09.214.353 POLO CANALES, CRISTIAN 2.006 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:17,52 18 
 3 79.415.757 RODRIGUEZ DE LAS PEÑAS,  2.006 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:17,76 16 
 4 31.893.489 ARAGÓN PALACIOS, NICOLÁS 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:18,03 14 
 5 31.877.432 ORTIZ GIL, ADRIÁN 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:18,20 12 
 6 31.893.488 ARAGÓN PALACIOS, RODRIGO 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:18,22 0 
 7 45.975.215 MIRANDA CALDERON, IVAN 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:18,47 0 
 8 45.969.117 RAMIREZ VILLENA, JESUS 2.006 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:19,81 0 
 9 06.861.111 TIHORMINOV, IVAN 2.006 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:20,63 0 
 10 49.561.900 COTARIELLA MONTERO, ESTEBAN 2.007 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:34,75 0 

 310 25 m Arrastre Maniqui Absoluto  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.557.918 BLANCO REJANO, FLOR 1.993 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:19,60 0 
 2 45.972.175 QUINTANA SAYAGO, MARIA 2.003 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:19,64 20 
 3 77.817.599 VAZQUEZ DE ALBA, MARTA 1.992 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:19,70 18 
 4 26.267.061 CORRALES LEAL, ISABEL 2.003 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:23,89 16 
 5 09.091.380 TORRES CASILLAS, JULIA 2.004 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:24,16 14 
 6 53.574.525 ATANASIO GONZALEZ, INMACULADA 1.996 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:24,97 12 
 7 45.972.176 QUINTANA SAYAGO, ALBA 2.005 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:25,23 10 
 8 52.963.931 CERRATO PARDO, MARIA TERESA 1.975 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:32,78 0 
 9 09.327.062 HERRERO CARBAJO, MARIA DE LOS  1.971 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:35,29 0 
 10 60.351.790 RICOVERI, VIVIAN 2.005 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 

310 25 m Arrastre Maniqui Absoluto  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 53.985.941 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ISMAEL 2.000 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:16,50 20 
 2 45.971.762 GOMEZ NOGALES, ALBERTO 2.002 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:16,51 0 
 3 77.028.718 ESPÁRRAGO ROMERO, JAVIER 2.003 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:16,71 18 
 4 79.213.151 GALLARDO MARTIN, JAVIER 2.004 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:16,73 16 
 5 77.394.449 PEREZ CARRILLO, ALEJANDRO 2.003 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:18,43 14 
 6 17.112.115 CUESTA DÍAZ, DAVID 2.002 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:18,63 12 
 7 45.557.961 FORTE FERNANDEZ, VICTOR M. 1.993 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:18,89 0 
 8 54.333.006 GAMERO TEXEIRA, ENRIQUE 2.005 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:19,73 10 
 9 17.112.119 CUESTA DÍAZ, DIEGO 2.005 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:20,43 0 
 10 52.969.968 CERRATO PARDO, MANUEL 1.979 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:23,88 0 
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10 50 m Arrastre Maniqui Master  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 34.773.433 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, M.ANGELES 1.976 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:49,83 20 
 

10 50 m Arrastre Maniqui Master  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 08.122.304 LOPEZ RUIZ, VICTOR 1.984 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:36,76 20 
 2 45.557.961 FORTE FERNANDEZ, VICTOR M. 1.993 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:38,16 18 
 3 44.786.627 GUERRERO AGUILAR, BERNARDO J. 1.982 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:49,70 16 
 4 44.784.998 CHAPARRO BARRERO, JOSE M. 1.980 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:57,90 14 

 324 50 m Socorrista Juvenil  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.973.079 MERCHAN RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:32,21 20 
 2 45.973.844 DE LA IGLESIA RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:33,66 18 
 3 09.218.450 OBREGON BLANCO, LAURA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:37,38 16 
 4 45.973.547 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, LUCIA 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:39,04 14 
 5 08.366.578 SANCHEZ TEJEDA, IRENE 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:39,58 12 
 6 45.976.226 BARRAGAN ALVAREZ, MARIA 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:39,74 0 
 7 45.970.888 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:40,35 0 
 8 28.941.602 MORAN BERMEJO, ELENA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:41,27 0 
 9 09.226.671 ALBALAT GARCIA, PAULA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:43,33 0 
 10 54.333.823 CARRACEDO CERRAATO, TRIANA 2.011 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:44,08 0 
 11 09.218.038 PEROMINGO DIAZ, CLARA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:44,78 0 
 12 45.974.745 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, CANDELA 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:46,29 0 

324 50 m Socorrista pJuvenil  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 54.335.229 OTERO HERRERO, DIEGO 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:28,24 20 
 2 54.332.943 RUIZ GALLEGO, RAFAEL 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:30,09 18 
 3 53.987.879 VALADES GARCIA, JORGE 2.009 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:31,11 16 
 4 31.889.890 SALES RUIZ, MANUEL 2.008 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:32,57 14 
 5 45.970.374 CHAPARRO GONZALEZ, DAVID 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:32,58 0 
 6 54.333.822 CARRACEDO CERRATO, MARCO 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:32,84 12 
 7 00.175.695 CAZACU, ROBERT 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:32,89 10 
 8 53.986.698 DONOSO PULIDO, MIGUEL 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:33,82 0 
 9 49.566.134 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ALVARO 2.009 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:34,16 0 
 10 54.961.261 MANZANO CERRATO, DAVID 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:34,32 0 
 11 45.974.154 GOMEZ BARRERA, MIGUEL 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:34,48 0 
 12 53.987.165 SANCHEZ VELARDE, ALEJANDRO  2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:34,70 0 
 13 45.969.738 AMIGO NIETO, CARLOS 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:34,84 0 
 14 53.572.546 PARRA MARTIN, ASIER 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:35,35 0 
 15 77.027.070 LLANOS CAMPOS, JORGE 2.008 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:35,50 0 
 16 77.032.800 PEREZ TOBIAS, MAURO 2.008 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:35,93 0 
 17 54.905.364 GONZALEZ RUIZ ROSO, ANTONIO 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:36,75 0 
 18 53.988.811 BARJOLA HERRERA, DAVID 2.009 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:38,02 0 
 19 09.223.625 DE ALONSO DELGADO, ADRIAN 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:39,54 0 
 20 09.227.629 DIAZ BLANCO, MANUEL 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:39,84 0 
 21 09.093.689 ESCOBAR RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:40,92 0 
 22 08.122.302 TODOROV LEKOV, ALEKSANDAR 2.010 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:41,11 0 
 23 45.977.000 ZIYAD, GUERMATTE HAKIKA 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:42,62 0 
 24 08.122.301 IBAÑEZ FERRER, NOEL 2.010 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:45,91 0 
 25 49.569.174 NATERA PEROMINGO, PEDRO 2.008 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 88:88,88 0 
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314 50 m Socorrista Junior  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.974.744 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:32,20 20 
 2 09.217.711 Caro Durán, Irene 2.006 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:35,51 18 
 3 76.062.242 BARROSO AMIGO, CANDELA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:36,82 16 
 4 78.115.091 MORENO PABLOS, JARA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:38,65 14 
 5 31.901.943 FERNANDEZ, MARTA 2.006 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:39,89 12 
 6 45.976.999 GUERMATTE HAKIKA, RANIA 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:42,24 10 
 

314 50 m Socorrista Junior  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.972.403 PULIDO ROSA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 2.006 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:30,14 20 
 2 31.029.355 ALCÁNTARA PIEDRAS, RAÚL 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:31,65 18 
 3 45.975.215 MIRANDA CALDERON, IVAN 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:32,10 16 
 4 31.893.489 ARAGÓN PALACIOS, NICOLÁS 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:32,71 14 
 5 31.893.488 ARAGÓN PALACIOS, RODRIGO 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:35,46 12 
 6 45.974.638 SANCHEZ RUIZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 2.006 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:35,72 10 
 7 49.561.900 COTARIELLA MONTERO, ESTEBAN 2.007 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:55,71 0 
 8 08.122.303 IBAÑEZ FERRER, OLIVER 2.007 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 88:88,88 0 

 304 50 m Socorrista Absoluto  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.557.918 BLANCO REJANO, FLOR 1.993 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:31,59 20 
 2 45.972.175 QUINTANA SAYAGO, MARIA 2.003 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:33,06 0 
 3 26.267.061 CORRALES LEAL, ISABEL 2.003 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:34,05 18 
 4 77.817.599 VAZQUEZ DE ALBA, MARTA 1.992 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:34,85 16 
 5 53.738.352 CAPILLA ROMERO, LUCIA 2.004 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:35,04 14 
 6 45.972.176 QUINTANA SAYAGO, ALBA 2.005 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:38,16 12 
 7 45.556.406 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA I. 1.998 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 

304 50 m Socorrista Absoluto  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 53.985.781 CASADO MARTIN, JOEL 2.005 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:27,42 20 
 2 26.267.059 CORRALES LEAL, JUAN ANGEL 1.999 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:28,60 18 
 3 45.971.762 GOMEZ NOGALES, ALBERTO 2.002 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:28,76 0 
 4 53.985.941 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ISMAEL 2.000 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:29,05 16 
 5 17.112.118 MURIEL LÓPEZ, RAFAEL 2.003 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:29,15 14 
 6 77.028.718 ESPÁRRAGO ROMERO, JAVIER 2.003 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:30,30 12 
 7 54.333.006 GAMERO TEXEIRA, ENRIQUE 2.005 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:31,14 10 
 8 17.112.115 CUESTA DÍAZ, DAVID 2.002 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:31,65 0 
 9 77.394.449 PEREZ CARRILLO, ALEJANDRO 2.003 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:32,54 0 
 10 17.112.119 CUESTA DÍAZ, DIEGO 2.005 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:34,73 0 
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321 50 m Combinada Juvenil  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 77.025.983 VALIENTE FLORES, ANNE 2.009 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:36,49 20 
 2 05.982.898 ARAGON ARAGON, LIA 2.009 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:40,47 18 
 3 54.836.965 OTERO HERRERO, MARA 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:41,21 16 
 4 54.334.978 SISON BARJOLA, SALMA 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:42,50 14 
 5 54.332.892 ALONSO MARTIN, ADRIANA 2.011 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:42,89 0 
 6 45.973.844 DE LA IGLESIA RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:43,16 12 
 7 78.115.092 MORENO PABLOS, CLARA 2.011 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:49,84 0 
 8 45.976.226 BARRAGAN ALVAREZ, MARIA 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:50,12 10 
 9 09.226.671 ALBALAT GARCIA, PAULA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:51,73 0 
 10 25.012.201 GIL ROMAN, ELSA 2.011 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:53,32 0 

321 50 m Combinada Juvenil  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 31.889.890 SALES RUIZ, MANUEL 2.008 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:34,53 20 
 2 54.333.949 CASADO MARTIN, IKER 2.009 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:35,23 18 
 3 09.855.883 ROMERO MENDOZA, MARIO 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:36,49 16 
 4 78.119.773 RODRIGUEZ CORCHERO, DANIEL 2.008 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:36,75 14 
 5 45.970.374 CHAPARRO GONZALEZ, DAVID 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:36,90 12 
 6 78.830.301 MARTINEZ TARANILLA, ANDONI 2.010 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:38,92 10 
 7 09.223.625 DE ALONSO DELGADO, ADRIAN 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:39,26 0 
 8 77.025.974 FERNANDEZ BERROCAL, DANIEL 2.009 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:39,75 0 
 9 45.969.738 AMIGO NIETO, CARLOS 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:41,59 0 
 10 45.974.154 GOMEZ BARRERA, MIGUEL 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:41,85 0 
 11 09.227.629 DIAZ BLANCO, MANUEL 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:44,22 0 
 12 45.973.080 MERCHAN RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:47,90 0 

311 50 m Combinada Junior  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 31.901.943 FERNANDEZ, MARTA 2.006 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:39,49 20 
 2 17.112.110 ORTIZ GIL, SONIA 2.006 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:40,47 18 
 3 09.215.680 Morales Membrillo, Marta 2.007 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:42,35 16 
 4 45.974.744 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:42,50 14 
 5 76.062.242 BARROSO AMIGO, CANDELA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:44,41 12 
 6 78.115.091 MORENO PABLOS, JARA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:47,66 10 
 7 45.976.999 GUERMATTE HAKIKA, RANIA 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:48,34 0 
 8 77.025.706 GAGO GÓMEZ, AITANA 2.006 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 

 311 50 m Combinada Junior  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 79.415.757 RODRIGUEZ DE LAS PEÑAS,  2.006 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:32,63 20 
 2 09.214.353 POLO CANALES, CRISTIAN 2.006 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:34,04 18 
 3 31.877.432 ORTIZ GIL, ADRIÁN 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:34,59 16 
 4 08.122.303 IBAÑEZ FERRER, OLIVER 2.007 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:35,08 14 
 5 09.215.245 Pérez Salguero, Andrés 2.006 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:35,43 12 
 6 45.975.215 MIRANDA CALDERON, IVAN 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:35,62 10 
 7 45.969.117 RAMIREZ VILLENA, JESUS 2.006 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:38,65 0 
 8 45.974.638 SANCHEZ RUIZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 2.006 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:38,70 0 
 9 06.861.111 TIHORMINOV, IVAN 2.006 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:40,50 0 
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 301 50 m Combinada Absoluto  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 77.817.599 VAZQUEZ DE ALBA, MARTA 1.992 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:37,36 20 
 2 45.972.175 QUINTANA SAYAGO, MARIA 2.003 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:38,05 18 
 3 45.557.918 BLANCO REJANO, FLOR 1.993 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:38,92 16 
 4 45.972.176 QUINTANA SAYAGO, ALBA 2.005 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:49,54 0 
 5 60.351.790 RICOVERI, VIVIAN 2.005 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 
 6 45.556.406 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA I. 1.998 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 

 301 50 m Combinada Absoluto  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.971.762 GOMEZ NOGALES, ALBERTO 2.002 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:31,54 20 
 2 79.213.151 GALLARDO MARTIN, JAVIER 2.004 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:31,76 18 
 3 08.122.304 LOPEZ RUIZ, VICTOR 1.984 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:35,21 0 
 4 17.112.115 CUESTA DÍAZ, DAVID 2.002 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:37,58 16 

 322 50 m Maniqui Aletas Juvenil  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.973.079 MERCHAN RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:28,07 20 
 2 77.025.983 VALIENTE FLORES, ANNE 2.009 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:29,10 18 
 3 45.973.844 DE LA IGLESIA RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:30,73 16 
 4 54.334.978 SISON BARJOLA, SALMA 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:31,70 14 
 5 54.333.823 CARRACEDO CERRAATO, TRIANA 2.011 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:32,45 0 
 6 09.218.450 OBREGON BLANCO, LAURA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:33,75 12 
 7 54.836.965 OTERO HERRERO, MARA 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:34,24 10 
 8 05.982.898 ARAGON ARAGON, LIA 2.009 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:35,30 0 
 9 08.366.578 SANCHEZ TEJEDA, IRENE 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:35,31 0 
 10 54.332.892 ALONSO MARTIN, ADRIANA 2.011 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:36,44 0 
 11 45.976.226 BARRAGAN ALVAREZ, MARIA 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:37,58 0 
 12 25.012.201 GIL ROMAN, ELSA 2.011 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:38,07 0 
 13 78.115.092 MORENO PABLOS, CLARA 2.011 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:38,13 0 
 14 45.974.745 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, CANDELA 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:38,88 0 
 15 45.973.547 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, LUCIA 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:39,16 0 
 16 28.941.602 MORAN BERMEJO, ELENA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:41,54 0 
 17 45.970.888 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:41,74 0 
 18 09.226.671 ALBALAT GARCIA, PAULA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:44,25 0 
 19 09.218.038 PEROMINGO DIAZ, CLARA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 88:88,88 0 
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 322 50 m Maniqui Aletas Juvenil  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 54.333.822 CARRACEDO CERRATO, MARCO 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:25,23 20 
 2 54.332.943 RUIZ GALLEGO, RAFAEL 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:25,97 18 
 3 53.987.879 VALADES GARCIA, JORGE 2.009 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:28,30 16 
 4 45.970.374 CHAPARRO GONZALEZ, DAVID 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:28,35 14 
 5 54.961.261 MANZANO CERRATO, DAVID 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:28,40 0 
 6 54.333.949 CASADO MARTIN, IKER 2.009 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:28,40 0 
 7 00.175.695 CAZACU, ROBERT 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:29,65 10 
 8 49.566.134 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ALVARO 2.009 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:29,91 0 
 9 09.855.883 ROMERO MENDOZA, MARIO 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:30,03 0 
 10 54.905.364 GONZALEZ RUIZ ROSO, ANTONIO 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:30,29 0 
 11 53.986.698 DONOSO PULIDO, MIGUEL 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:30,31 0 
 12 78.119.773 RODRIGUEZ CORCHERO, DANIEL 2.008 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:30,51 0 
 13 53.572.546 PARRA MARTIN, ASIER 2.010 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:30,69 0 
 14 77.027.070 LLANOS CAMPOS, JORGE 2.008 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:31,39 0 
 15 45.969.738 AMIGO NIETO, CARLOS 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:31,81 0 
 16 53.988.811 BARJOLA HERRERA, DAVID 2.009 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:32,47 0 
 17 09.227.629 DIAZ BLANCO, MANUEL 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:32,49 0 
 18 77.025.974 FERNANDEZ BERROCAL, DANIEL 2.009 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:32,58 0 
 19 09.223.625 DE ALONSO DELGADO, ADRIAN 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:32,64 0 
 20 77.032.800 PEREZ TOBIAS, MAURO 2.008 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:34,42 0 
 21 45.974.154 GOMEZ BARRERA, MIGUEL 2.009 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:34,53 0 
 22 45.973.080 MERCHAN RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:35,05 0 
 23 53.987.165 SANCHEZ VELARDE, ALEJANDRO  2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:35,35 0 
 24 78.830.301 MARTINEZ TARANILLA, ANDONI 2.010 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:35,41 0 
 25 49.569.174 NATERA PEROMINGO, PEDRO 2.008 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:35,77 0 
 26 45.977.000 ZIYAD, GUERMATTE HAKIKA 2.010 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:39,14 0 
 27 09.093.689 ESCOBAR RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:41,30 0 

 312 50 m Maniqui Aletas Junior  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.974.744 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 2.007 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:29,37 20 
 2 09.217.711 Caro Durán, Irene 2.006 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:32,11 18 
 3 17.112.110 ORTIZ GIL, SONIA 2.006 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:34,00 16 
 4 76.744.268 ARROYO LOPEZ-PALOMINO, LUCIA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:35,34 14 
 5 78.115.091 MORENO PABLOS, JARA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:39,44 12 
 6 77.025.706 GAGO GÓMEZ, AITANA 2.006 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 

312 50 m Maniqui Aletas Junior  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.972.403 PULIDO ROSA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 2.006 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:25,63 20 
 2 09.214.353 POLO CANALES, CRISTIAN 2.006 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:26,97 18 
 3 79.415.757 RODRIGUEZ DE LAS PEÑAS,  2.006 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:27,14 16 
 4 31.029.355 ALCÁNTARA PIEDRAS, RAÚL 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:27,26 14 
 5 31.877.432 ORTIZ GIL, ADRIÁN 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:27,74 12 
 6 09.215.245 Pérez Salguero, Andrés 2.006 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 00:28,23 10 
 7 31.893.488 ARAGÓN PALACIOS, RODRIGO 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:29,62 0 
 8 31.893.489 ARAGÓN PALACIOS, NICOLÁS 2.007 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:29,67 0 
 9 45.974.638 SANCHEZ RUIZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 2.006 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:29,91 0 
 10 45.969.117 RAMIREZ VILLENA, JESUS 2.006 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:30,13 0 
 11 06.861.111 TIHORMINOV, IVAN 2.006 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:34,16 0 
 12 49.561.900 COTARIELLA MONTERO, ESTEBAN 2.007 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 
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302 50 m Maniqui Aletas Absoluto  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.972.175 QUINTANA SAYAGO, MARIA 2.003 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:28,93 20 
 2 45.557.918 BLANCO REJANO, FLOR 1.993 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:29,91 0 
 3 77.817.599 VAZQUEZ DE ALBA, MARTA 1.992 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:30,59 0 
 4 53.738.352 CAPILLA ROMERO, LUCIA 2.004 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:32,40 18 
 5 26.267.061 CORRALES LEAL, ISABEL 2.003 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:32,99 16 
 6 45.972.176 QUINTANA SAYAGO, ALBA 2.005 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:36,93 14 
 7 53.574.525 ATANASIO GONZALEZ, INMACULADA 1.996 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:38,01 12 
 8 09.091.380 TORRES CASILLAS, JULIA 2.004 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:39,64 10 
 9 52.963.931 CERRATO PARDO, MARIA TERESA 1.975 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:46,23 0 
 10 09.327.062 HERRERO CARBAJO, MARIA DE LOS  1.971 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:52,40 0 
 11 45.556.406 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA I. 1.998 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 
 

302 50 m Maniqui Aletas Absoluto  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 53.985.781 CASADO MARTIN, JOEL 2.005 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:23,35 20 
 2 77.028.718 ESPÁRRAGO ROMERO, JAVIER 2.003 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 00:24,59 18 
 3 26.267.059 CORRALES LEAL, JUAN ANGEL 1.999 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 00:24,65 16 
 4 17.112.118 MURIEL LÓPEZ, RAFAEL 2.003 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 00:26,07 14 
 5 53.985.941 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ISMAEL 2.000 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:26,71 12 
 6 45.971.762 GOMEZ NOGALES, ALBERTO 2.002 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:27,54 10 
 7 54.333.006 GAMERO TEXEIRA, ENRIQUE 2.005 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:27,58 0 
 8 77.394.449 PEREZ CARRILLO, ALEJANDRO 2.003 507 Club Salvamento San Fernando 99:99,99 00:29,28 0 
 9 45.557.961 FORTE FERNANDEZ, VICTOR M. 1.993 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 00:31,98 0 
 10 52.969.968 CERRATO PARDO, MANUEL 1.979 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 00:32,79 0 
 11 17.112.119 CUESTA DÍAZ, DIEGO 2.005 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 
 
 

 2 100 m Maniqui Aletas Master  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 34.773.433 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, M.ANGELES 1.976 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 01:22,52 20 

2100 m Maniqui Aletas Master  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.557.961 FORTE FERNANDEZ, VICTOR M. 1.993 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 01:06,51 20 
 2 08.122.304 LOPEZ RUIZ, VICTOR 1.984 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 01:06,95 18 
 3 44.786.627 GUERRERO AGUILAR, BERNARDO J. 1.982 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 01:24,70 16 
 4 44.784.998 CHAPARRO BARRERO, JOSE M. 1.980 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 01:39,90 14 
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328 100 m Super Socorrista Juvenil  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 09.218.450 OBREGON BLANCO, LAURA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 01:43,84 20 
 2 28.941.602 MORAN BERMEJO, ELENA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 02:03,35 18 
 3 09.218.038 PEROMINGO DIAZ, CLARA 2.009 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 88:88,88 0 

328 100 m Super Socorrista Juvenil  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 54.335.229 OTERO HERRERO, DIEGO 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 01:15,62 20 
 2 54.333.949 CASADO MARTIN, IKER 2.009 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 01:16,76 18 
 3 54.333.822 CARRACEDO CERRATO, MARCO 2.008 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 01:27,25 16 
 4 31.889.890 SALES RUIZ, MANUEL 2.008 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 01:35,46 14 
 5 77.027.070 LLANOS CAMPOS, JORGE 2.008 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 01:41,80 12 
 6 08.122.302 TODOROV LEKOV, ALEKSANDAR 2.010 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 01:54,70 10 
 7 08.122.301 IBAÑEZ FERRER, NOEL 2.010 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 01:56,05 0 
 8 45.970.374 CHAPARRO GONZALEZ, DAVID 2.008 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 88:88,88 0 

318 100 m Super Socorrista Junior  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 09.215.680 Morales Membrillo, Marta 2.007 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 01:33,65 20 
 2 76.744.268 ARROYO LOPEZ-PALOMINO, LUCIA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 01:37,22 18 
 3 76.062.242 BARROSO AMIGO, CANDELA 2.007 44 ADN Cáceres 99:99,99 01:39,63 16 
 4 31.901.943 FERNANDEZ, MARTA 2.006 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 01:43,27 14 
 5 09.217.711 Caro Durán, Irene 2.006 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 01:43,65 12 

 318 100 m Super Socorrista Junior  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.972.403 PULIDO ROSA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 2.006 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 01:22,15 20 
 2 09.215.245 Pérez Salguero, Andrés 2.006 42 A.D.C. Salvamento Merida 99:99,99 01:34,19 18 
 3 08.122.303 IBAÑEZ FERRER, OLIVER 2.007 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 01:35,66 16 
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308 100 m Super Socorrista Absoluto  Femenino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 45.557.918 BLANCO REJANO, FLOR 1.993 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 01:27,67 20 
 2 77.817.599 VAZQUEZ DE ALBA, MARTA 1.992 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 01:28,16 0 
 3 53.738.352 CAPILLA ROMERO, LUCIA 2.004 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 01:36,96 18 
 4 09.091.380 TORRES CASILLAS, JULIA 2.004 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 01:44,58 16 
 5 45.972.176 QUINTANA SAYAGO, ALBA 2.005 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 01:48,13 0 
 6 60.351.790 RICOVERI, VIVIAN 2.005 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 
 7 45.972.175 QUINTANA SAYAGO, MARIA 2.003 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 99:99,99 0 

308 100 m Super Socorrista Absoluto  Masculino 

 Posición Licencia Deportista / Name &  Year Cod. y Nombre de Club / Tean Elim.T. Final T. Score 
 1 53.985.781 CASADO MARTIN, JOEL 2.005 197 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo  99:99,99 01:09,35 20 
 2 45.971.762 GOMEZ NOGALES, ALBERTO 2.002 41 Esc. Salv. Deportivo Almendralejo 99:99,99 01:15,57 18 
 3 26.267.059 CORRALES LEAL, JUAN ANGEL 1.999 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 01:21,21 16 
 4 17.112.118 MURIEL LÓPEZ, RAFAEL 2.003 0 Club Deportivo SalvaSur 99:99,99 01:25,14 14 
 5 79.213.151 GALLARDO MARTIN, JAVIER 2.004 506 Club Salvamento Talasa 99:99,99 88:88,88 0 
 


